
Cruise Itinerary 
 
Sat, 25 Mar 2023 Dubai,U.Arab Emirates 
Board the ship around midday and overnight in port. You may still 
leave the ship during this time to explore more of Dubai 
 
Sun, 26 Mar 2023 Dubai,U.Arab Emirates 
Disembark Approx 6:00 pm 
 
Mon, 27 Mar 2023 Abu Dhabi,U.Arab Emirates 8:00 am 6:00 pm 
Lots to see and do in this amazing modern Metropolis. Our favourite 
spot is the Louvre it is such an amazing building and contains a 
fabulous collection of art and artefacts from all over the world. If you 
are a bit of an adrenalin lover then check out Ferarri World for some 
high speed action 
 
Tue, 28 Mar 2023 Sir Bani Yas,U.Arab Emirates 8:00 am 6:00 pm 
This resort island is the perfect place to relax. It is home to the 
Arabian Wildlife Park, with roaming giraffes, cheetahs and gazelles. 
There are multiple archaeological sites across the island including the 
ruins of an ancient Christian monastery. Salt dome hills define the 
island’s desert interior. The coastlines features beautiful beaches with 
water sport options 
 
Wed, 29 Mar 2023 AT SEA -- -- 
 
Thu, 30 Mar 2023 Muscat, Oman 7:00 am 5:00 pm 
Oman’s port capital, sits on the Gulf of Oman surrounded by 
mountains and desert. With history dating back to antiquity, it mixes 
high-rises and upscale shopping malls with clifftop landmarks such as 
the 16th-century Portuguese forts, Al Jalali and Mirani, looming over 
Muscat Harbor 
 
Fri, 31 Mar 2023 AT SEA -- -- 
Sat, 1 Apr 2023 AT SEA -- -- 
Sun, 2 Apr 2023 AT SEA -- -- 
Mon, 3 Apr 2023 AT SEA -- -- 
 
Tue, 4 Apr 2023 Jeddah, Saudi Arabia 8:00 am 6:00 pm 



This port city is a modern commercial hub and gateway for 
pilgrimages to the Islamic holy cities Mecca and Medina. Resort hotels, 
beaches and outdoor sculptures line the Corniche, a seafront 
promenade anchored by the iconic King Fahd’s Fountain. The city’s Al-
Balad historic district dates to the 7th century and retains traditional 
homes built from coral. 
 
Wed, 5 Apr 2023 AT SEA -- -- 
 
Thu, 6 Apr 2023 Suez Canal South, Egypt 7:00 pm 7:30 pm 
The highlight of our trip this amazing man made wonder that connects 
the Red Sea to the Mediterranean through the Isthmus of Suez and 
dividing Africa and Asia. The canal is part of the modern Silk Road that 
connects Asia with Europe. 
 
Fri, 7 Apr 2023 Suez Canal North, Egypt 3:00 pm 3:30 pm 
 
Sat, 8 Apr 2023 AT SEA -- -- 
Sun, 9 Apr 2023 AT SEA -- -- 
 
Mon, 10 Apr 2023 Naples, Italy 8:00 am 6:00 pm 
Optional shore excursions to Pompeii, Sorento & The Amalfi Coast or 
the beautiful island of Capri 
 
Tue, 11 Apr 2023 Civitavecchia, Italy 8:00 am 
Disembark after breakfast and transfer to your Rome City hotel 
 
On route we will be treated to a Panoramic City Tour & orientation of 
the Eternal City. 
 
Check in to your Rome Hotel where you have 2 nights to enjoy La 
Dolce Vita and tick off all those amazing places. 
 


